
E x h i b i t  C a l e n d a r  f o r  2 0 2 2
Gallery hours are Thursday – Sunday from 1:00pm – 5:00pm during show dates unless otherwise noted. 

T h e  K e n t  A r t  A s s o c i at  i o n

21 South Main Street; Kent, Connecticut 06757
860-927-3989 • www.kentart.org • kent.art.assoc@snet.net

St u d e n t  Sh ow
February 12th — February 24th
Awards Reception - 	 Saturday, February 12th at 3pm

Wo m e n ’s  Sh ow  (with featured guest artists)
March 4 – March 27
Opening Reception – Friday, March 4 from 6-8

Sp r i n g  Ju r i e d  Sh ow 
April 3 – April 24
Receiving - 	 Friday, April 1 from 3-5
	 Saturday, April 2 from 10-12
Selection, Hanging 
and Judging – 	 Saturday, April 2 from 12-4
Opening Reception- 	 Sunday, April 3 from 2-4	
Pick up -	 Sunday, April 24 from 4-5

Ju r i e d  P h o t o g r a p h y  Sh ow  a n d
Bl a c k  a n d  Wh i t e  Sh ow
May 1 - May 22
Receiving - 	 Friday, April 29 from 3-5
	 Saturday, April 30 from 10-12
Selection, Hanging 
and Judging - 	 Saturday, April 30 from 12-4
Opening Reception - 	 Friday, May 6th from 6-8
Pick up-	 Sunday, May 22 from 4-5

K A A O u t d o o r  F e s t i va l  a n d  A r t i s t ’s 
Ta g  Sa l e  We e k e n d
Friday, May 27 – Sunday, May 29 from 1-5

P r e s i d e n t ’s  Sh ow 
June 3 – June 26
Receiving - 	 Friday, June 3 from 3-5
	 Saturday, June 4 from 10-12
Selection, Hanging 
and Judging -	 Saturday, June 4 from 12-4
Opening Reception -	 Friday, June 10th from 6-8
Pick up-	 Sunday, June 26 from 4-5

I n v i tat   i o n a l  G l o ba  l  A r t  Sh ow
July 3 – July 24 
Details TBA
Opening Reception -	 Friday, July 8th from 6-8

E l e c t e d  A r t i s t  a n d  S o l o  Sh ow
July 31 – August 21

New Applicant submit -	 July 24 – 28 from 1-3 
	 by appointment
Voting/Selection
(by current Elected 
Artist Members) -	 Friday, July 29 from 3-5 
	 Saturday, July 30 from 10-12 
Receiving for current 
members -	 Friday, July 29 from 3-5
	 Saturday, July 30 from 10-12
Hanging and Judging	 Saturday, July 30 at 1:00
Opening Reception	 Friday, August 5th from 6-8       
Pick up	 Sunday, August 21 from 4-5

M e m b e r s  Sh ow
July 31 – August 21
Receiving -	 Friday, July 29 from 3-5
	 Saturday, July 30 from 10-12
Note: Members are responsible to hang their own work
Opening Reception -	 Friday, August 5th from 6-8
Pick up -	 Sunday, August 21 from 4-5

S c u l p t u r e  Sh ow
September 4 - September 25
Details TBA
Opening Reception - 	 Friday, September 9th from 6-8

No r t h e a s t  Wat  e r  C o l o r  S o c i e t y 
Sh ow
October 2 – October 23 — Open Monday-Sunday, 1:00-5:00

Fa l l  Ju r i e d  Sh ow
October 30 – November 20
Receiving-	 Friday, October 28 from 3-5
	 Saturday, October 29 from 10-12
Selection, Hanging 
and Judging -	 Saturday, October 29 at 1:00
Opening Reception -	 Friday, November 4th from 6-8
Pick up -	 Sunday, November 20 from 4-5

Vo l u n t e e r  Ho l i d ay  Sh ow
Details TBA

K A A M e m b e r s  A n n u a l  M e e t i n g 
a n d  Po t  L u c k
Saturday, December 3 from 11-1


